2FI6F4H S RS Si64E

ES )

NO. | #REB | ® B R AR | XHEE | BE
4-1 | 4888 |Z#t# BHEREXNE 4A~6A5 6,000,000 6,000,000
4-2 | 4AA8H [3LMEEE |HHBSHAR 282,480| 5,717,520
4-3 | 4A8H [YEHBAT-FHE |XENK(H—K3L) 385 5,717,135
4-4 | 4888 |TEHBEAE TD-file IBERE 20244F4 A BT 5 ~ 2024450 A BT S 30,030 5,687,105
4-5 | 4A8A |TAHEAE TH I Fo R BEEH 202444 5 B~ 2025430 S 14,256] 5,672,849
4-6 | 4R 108 9B ¥ -EHE |XER DUV I711L) 4,350| 5,668,499
4-7 48108 [s A4 BETEEEELY—E AL 4—SR 45~ 5 1,800 5,666,699
4-8 [4R12H |PEHF-EHE | XEL(HE) 6,036| 5,660,663
4-9 |4F158 [3EMEEE  |[THREREEHER 117,460| 5,543,203
4-10 [ 4R17H |9 B -E5E |(HREER (HE#) 14,850| 5,528,353
4-11 | 48188 |s A& ERBA4A D hERHE 12,000{ 5,516,353
4-12 | 48198 [sAE ERBRIADKES 256,900 5,259,453
4-13 | 4F 198 [s A& EERRAHSERARBHEERERBSREA -1,541| 5,260,994
4-14 | 4A 228 |3LHRILHE MRS ETH 32,500 5,228,494
4-15 | 4H23H [TEHBEAE |EEFHBESEH48S 3,900| 5,224,594
4-16 | 4F260 [7AXEAR |FHEFH-BXBREHBBESH4B S 6,823| 5,217,771
4-17 | 45268 [TEHBAR SrocHni - R PRSI E4 A 2 7,000 5,210,771
4-18 | 48308 [TEHBAE BSR4 R & 4,400 5,206,371
4-19 | 4A30R 9% B -EHE |[XERK(DUTFT—I71II K= 10,010 5,196,361
4-20 | 4H308 9F BT -FEBE FRHERNEE-BEH4A S 88,131{ 5,108,230

Bt 6,000,000 891,770

REt 6,000,000 891,770

XA g 5,108,230




SF644 4

B S bl
St 6,000,000
ST A 0
XA SE 6,000,000
1R 0
2HEE 0
S N 432440
B BREEBE 0
SSBE 0
SR EERE 0
TEHBAR 66,409
SAEE 269,159
OBHA BB 128,762
T & 891,770




< A s
#1645 A IS HNE (gﬂ*%ﬁgﬁf%
NOo. |[#RBEB| #® B | I IRASE | THeE | BE

Al A # 5,108,230
5-1 | SA7H |9EBH-FHE |aE—#U—2 8 20245E4 5 ~202543 5 43 14,388 5,093,842
5-2 | 5A8H |9EBW-EHE |BER4AS 3,193 5,090,649
5-3 | 5H8H |9BEM-EHE |FER 8,640 5,082,009
5-4 [5F208 [sAft-E EREASA R RE 12,000| 5,070,009
5-5 |5H218 |8BAlGE ERRRSANKE 256,900 4,813,109
5-6 |58218 [sAHE ERAMASASERAERHBARERBSRA -1,541| 4,814,650
5-7 | 58228 [9RBH-EHE |13—rvbRUEBER4A S 6,713| 4,807,937
5-8 | 5H238 [6EEERE |QF—EERH4AS 27,014 4,780,923
5-9 | 5H238 [TEMBAE |ERFTEBESRHSAS 3900| 4,777,023
5-10 | 5278 |[7TEMBAR (G- -HEFEEStHsA S 7,000 4,770,023
5-11 | 5A288 |[TERMEAR |HEHFH BAREFRBEZEHNAS 6,823| 4,763,200
5-12 | 5H288 |7T&HEBAR P EFEREERSA S 4,400( 4,758,800
5-13 | 5A31H |sA#& ERBE4A T HEFREEETEEAS 39,611 4,719,189
5-14 | 5A318 |9B¥H-BHE (ENAELTEE-BEHAS 106,599| 4,612,590

a5t 0 495,640

Rt 6,000,000| 1,387,410

b §=For o 4,612,590

N

all




2

THI6EFS A

ZftE 0
HURA 0
IR A &5t 0
1EEMRE 0
I E 0
ILILERE 0
AEF-REEHE 0
SEEE 0
6EFERE 27,014
TEHBEAE 22,123
BAHE 306,970
VBT -BHE 139,533
XA 495,640

TFI6FRE
(BIAEFR D



Lo A =3
4 #1646 A IHEHHRE (%E%f&%
No. |#FR| # H n B IRAREE | XS | BE

il A #Ri 4,612,590
6-1 | 6A3A [YEHFM-EHE QE—AK-XERTH) 7,242] 4,605,348
6-2 | 6A3A [1ALEMRE  |E/aERE-ERACMT &R G4 546,556 4,058,792
6-3 | 6548 (9EBAT-EHE |PCYTME 87,430 3,971,362
6-4 (6F 108 |9EBHH-EXKE |BEEASA S 3,262 3,968,100
6-5 |6R128 |9EHHM-EHE HELAR(RA) 3,025 3,965,075
6-6 {68178 [s A& BE S SR —E At a—a TA~A% 1,800 3,963,275
6-7 68188 |8 AE ERABE6A TR HE 12,000( 3,951,275
6-8 [6F208 [9EHKF -EHE [HESR(USBAEY) 3,446| 3,947,829
6-9 [6F208 [9EHKF-EHE | 3—vrRUBHERSA S 6,713| 3,941,116
6-10 |6 8218 |sAl-E ERBECA KRS 256,800 3,684,216
6-11 (68218 [sAl:# | RARRCASERARENEREERESEA -1,541 3,685,757
6-12 | 6248 [6EH{ERE |DE—BFERESAES 69,725| 3,616,032
6-13 | 6248 [TEHBAE |ERFRMESHeAS 3,900 3,612,132
6-14 | 6258 [TEHBEAER |FAFH-BFXREFMESHA S 6,823| 3,605,309
6-15 | 6268 [7EHBEAE |FTIM-#HEFEEREHA S 7,000( 3,598,309
6-16 | 6288 [7EHBAE |bhEFRMESHAS 4,400| 3,593,909
6-17 | 6H 288 [YEHM-BHE EESNKFTI537—-#E) 3,649| 3,590,260
6-18 | 64288 s A& EFREBEEES 972,400 3,017,860
6-19 | 68288 B AHE ERRAESES S ERRBEHREE QIBSRA -3434| 3,021,294
6-20 | 6 A30H [9FEHM EHE |BENAXEXEE - HEHB S 97,502| 2,923,792

&5t 0| 1,688,798

Rt 6,000,000] 3,076,208

R A 2,923,792




C.

RIN6E6H

BE B
i 0
HIRA 0
IRAEET 0
THENRE 546,556
2MHEE 0
ILERILTEE 0
AZE-RIEETE 0
S=BE 0
6 FIERLE 69,725
TEHBEAE 22,123
SAHE 838,125
IRF-EHE 212,269
XA 1,688,798




Lo A £
SH6FE7H & HNE (g“?iﬁgf%
No. |ZEHEB | # B [ IWASE | XHeHE | BE
Ail A #i 2,923,792
7-1 | 7A1B [8AH-#E ERAEESASHESREMERERIAS 39,611 2,884,181
7-2 | 7TH18 |sAfEE RS S EREH 78,894| 2,805,287
7-3 | 7TA1E 9EBF-EXE (%K 120| 2,805,167
7-4 | 7A58 |Xfi& KB EHRIFE 7TH~9AS 6,000,000 8,805,167
7-5 | 7TA58 |9E#HM-EHE [HELKC(HE#ROY) 25,080 8,780,087
7-6 | 7THSH |9EHM-EHE [XELGEE) 52,182| 8,727,905
7-7 | TH8H |9EHF-EHE |XER(HE) 34,788 8,693,117
7-8 | THSH |9EHii-E£HE [EFEHK6A S 3,242| 8,689,875
7-9 | 7A 108 |9F KT -BHE [SCEML(HE) 11,596 8,678,279
7-10 | 7A128 [3EREERE  |HERERSHMRR 67,979 8,610,300
V711 | 7A178 9B BT -EER [aC—AS-TRR F—LR Sr—TRY) 6,965 8,603,335
7-12 | 7TR17H |2EHH-2HE [EESKA(HEEROY) 25080 8,578,255
7-13 | 78178 [TEHBAE THA M A WA SIS ~HIIEIAS 9,972| 8,568,283
7-14 | 7TA178 [3RBEHYE  |[HRRSEMER 30,000 8,538,283
7-15 | 7TA178 [3EMAEE  |THERSEAN 687,289| 7.850,994
7-16 | 7R 188 [s A% EREARTAS RS 12,000 7,838,994
7-17 | 7R 198 |8 A4 & ERBEETA KBS 260,984] 7,578,010
7-18 | 7TH19H |s A2 REABATANERERMERREABSREA -1,565| 7,579,575
7-19 [ 7R198 |3EREREE  [TEBRESHRIT 34,474 7,545,101
7-20 | 7TH228 |9LHA-EHY B/ (HE) 30,184 7514917
7-21 | 7TA238 9% BH-FHE |( 23—yt RUBERA S 8,713| 7,508,204
7-22 | 7H238 [6&E#MERE |[aE—HMERKA S 51,214 7,456,990
7-23 | 7A238 [SRMAEE | TEERSEHXR 163,548 7,293,442
7-24 [7R238 |[TEHBAR |ERFRESZRHIRS 3,900| 7,289,542
7-25 | 7TH260 |98 EM-EHE [PCYIMML 86,880 7,202,662
7-26 (7R268 |7EHBAR |HANM BAREFREREIES 6,823 7,195,839
7-27 | 7TH29R |7EHEAR (P EFFEXHTAS 4,400 7,191,439
7-28 { TA30CH |TEHMBAER [HEFF-HREFHBEREHIAS 7,000( 7,184,439
7-29 | TH31H [BRMEREE  [MIEIRENRIT 296,360 6,888,079
7-30 | 7H318 |sAHE ERABBASHSRENEEEEES 39611| 6,848,468
7-31 | 7TH31B |9 HM-FHE (FNHERER - EEEIAS 92,402 6,756,066
&t 6,000,000 2,167,726
Bt 12,000,000| 5,243,934
R F # 6,756,066




O

RHI6FETA

Rtk 6,000,000
HILA 0
IRA&ET 6,000,000
1HERRE 0
2HHEE 0
LIRILEEE 1,279,650
AEF-FIFEHE 0
S 0
BEHERE 51,214
TEHEAR 32,095
BAHE 429,535
VEHBH-BHE 375,232
X HEE 2,167,726

SRR
e



@

o A Lo
S H64ESH B4 H HR5E (gﬂ*iﬁgﬁ%
NO. [4AH | #® B I PRASE | XHEE | BE

AT A #iEt 6,756,066
8-1 | 8A28 |BAMELHEE |HEIRSERIMR 57,955 6,698,111
8-2 | 8A5H [YEHBT-EHE |BERTAS 3.320| 6,694,791
8-3 | 8A7H |9EHAT-EHE |FE 756 6,694,035
8-4 |8A16H [ILEMEEE (HEEEEENR 438,278 6,255,757
8-5 |8R178 |#UXA EEHA 384 6,256,141
8-6 |8F 190 [3AMAEE |HEBEMRIE 96,580 6,159,561
8-7 | 8A19A [BLMERE  |LoRIY—/I"—-RALDEHR 122,132 6,137,429
8-8 |8H19H [sAlE EREE8A SR HE 12,000 6,125,429
8-9 | 8H20H [3LMEHEE |THEERGEHEN 346,463| 5,778,966
8-10 [8A218 |e A& ERBESA KRS 256,900 5,522,066
8-11 | 88218 |sAKE BRMRAH S RARBEHRERESBIREA -1,541] 5523607
8-12 | 8A21H 9% BT -EHE [/ 2—RybRUEBFEXTAS 6,713 5,516,894
8-13 | 8 A238 |[6&#ERE ([DE—BERHTAS 69,903| 5,446,991
8-14 | 8238 [7HEMBAE [ERFHFEISHIAS 3,900] 5,443,091
8-15 | 8F26H |7EHBAL HEFH- BRBETRETRHSR 2 7,300 5,435,791
8-16 | 8A28H [7EHEAR  |HScHH-HEHEEGEHSA S 7,000 5,428,791
8-17 | 8A 288 |7EHEAE hHFEESASA S 4,400 5,424,391
8-18 [ 8A3I R 9B -E¥HE IENHEXEE -BEHESAY 96,516 5,327,875

&t 384| 1,428,575

Rt 12,000,384 6,672,509

R 7 1t 5,327,875




C

SF64E8 A

B b
ZitE 0
AR A 384
RAEE 384
THERRE 0
20 & 0
LIRAEEE 961,408
AERS-TEREDE 0
Seing 0
6ERMERE 69,903
TRHEEAE 22,600
SAHE 267,359
VBB -EHE 107,305
XHEE 1,428,575




¢

RFN64E9 A

SH6ERE

(Bl &£ &%)

NO. | €RAR| ® B IS WARE | ZiddE | B

BT B ik 5,327,875
9-1 | 9H28 [sAH# ERRE7ASHSRBRHEREEES 126,755| 5,201,120
9-2 | 9A5H [3EIRGER | ThEREIAL 328,251 4,872,869
9-3 | 9A68 |9EHKA-EHE HELKK(HEERAOY i) 25,880| 4,846,989
9-4 | 9A6R |9%EFH-EHE |BEFERSAL 3,276] 4,843,713
9-5 | 9F68 |7EHBEAE TD-file JFE35E 20244510 B BT S ~2025%E3 0 75 30,030| 4,813,683
9-6 |9H178 |8 A% BETHREEY—E AL 4—2R 0A~1289 1,800| 4,811,883
9-7 |9H 188 [sAl-E ERRAIA»hiBitHEE 12,000 4,799,883
9-3 [9R 188 [9EHFT-EHE (O —FAER 5,550| 4,794,333
9-9 [9H208 [sA#E EFARRAIRSKE 256,900 4,537,433|
9-10 | 98208 |sAKE EARAIA S EARRHEERERESRA -1,541| 4,538,974
9-11 | 98248 9BHF-BHE [XER(TFVFI7IIL-H)vT) 2,240| 4,536,734
9-12 [9F248 [6BHFRE [aE—HERHSA S 39,974| 4,496,760
9-13 | 9H 248 9K -EHEE |/ 2— v RUEENRBA S 6,713 4,490,047
9-14 | 9F 240 |7EHEAE |ERFE-SAFEESRHAS 8,300| 4,481,747
9-15 | 98268 |[7EHBAE HEHE- BARAREFRERSEHOA S 7,300| 4,474,447
9-16 [ 9260 |7TEHMAR  |SSHE-sREHEESEHIA S 7,000 4,467,447
9-17 | 9A30H |s A& ERARRSA HERBRHERTEAS 39,611 4,427,836
9-18 [ 9H 308 |9EEM-FHE (ENREEE - EERIAH 91,722| 4,336,114

=Hp 0 991,761

HE 12,000,384 7,664,270

KA 4,336,114




(\

THI6EFIA

it 0
HIRA 0
IRAEE 0
1RERRE 0
R EE 0
SILERILEEE 328,251
ABE -REEHE 0
SEEE 0
SEFMERLE 39,974
TEHEBEAE 52,630
SAHE 435,525
ORI -BHE 135,381
X HEE 991,761

DFI6ER
(BN 4 #%6)



————

SFI6ZE10

BReHinE by

BT A #gdk 4,336,114
10-1 [ 10A 78 [956HH-BHE |a—FAKR 5040, 4,331,074
10-2 | 10A78 [XZft& BEEHEZ(IE 10A~12A% 6,000,000 10,331,074
10-3 | 10598 vEH/H-$HE |BEHAL 3,380| 10,327,694
10-4 (108118 |20 EE CEISELET MM RTR T —5 L SRR PUREGARRE 74,380| 10,253,314
10-5 (108 188 [25hiEsE [EeoE & EHTRIES R ISNRREVS MR 60,900 10,192,414
10-6 [10F 188 |9E K EHE |XEA (HE) 46,484 10,145,930
10-7 |[10A18B |8 A& ERBR10A 7B ftdE 12,000| 10,133,930
10-8 {10821 H[8A#+E ERBBE10ASHKE 259,963| 9,873,967
10-9 (108216 [sA 4% ERRACASERRRMERBERESRA -1559| 9,875,526
10-10[108 2308 |9FHi-EHE |XERX(FL T I74/ 1L {1%ith) 14,260| 9,861,266
10-11|{10A 238 |9 KA -BHE [/o4—RvbRUEE{IAS 6,713| 9,854,553
10-12|10A238 |64 ¥HERE |[aEF—#ERALR 5 98,748| 9,755,805
10-13|10H23 [ |71AHIEAE FEEHE-PAFHESE 10/ 2 8,300 9,747,505
10-14(10A 288 |7EHBAR  |[HSCHE-HEHEESHI0AS 7,000 9,740,505
10-15|10 A28 A |3GRGHEE  |[HEIRESHRE 64,130 9,676,375
10-16|10 A 290 |9 LK/ -EHE |ERABEFIRK 30,140 9,646,235
10-17|10A30H|7EHBAER |HBEHH-BXREXFMBHRL10AS 7,100 9,639,135
10-18|10A30B 9FEHM-EHE AR (HEHBADY) 25,080 9,614,055
10-19(10 A 30 |9 - EHE |SCE/ (HE) 30,184| 9,583,871
10-20|10A31 H|s A& EABAEIASHAERHNERTAAS 39611 9,544,260
10-21{10A31 B |9FHA-FH#& (FRFAEXER HBEEI10RS 84,444 9459816

=1 6,000,000 876,298

REt 18,000,384| 8,540,568

R A #id 9,459,816




TH6E108

HEHRE (gutt[.]_sﬁ?ﬁ%
TS 6,000,000
A 0
IR A&t 6,000,000
1EEWEE 0
TS 135,280
SLRAEE 64,130
AEHE - ENE 0
SBE 0
SRAHERLE 98,748
TAHBAR 22,400
SAE 310,015
VBB -FHR 245,725
FHAE 876,298




e

sy A <
NO. |#RH| H B { W B pASHE | zmem | BE
AT A #5 9,459,816
11-1 | 11 A58 |3EHEHEE  |HBmEEhER 601,231| 8,858,585
11-2 | 11 A6A |9¥BH-EHE |BERI0AS 3,332| 8,855,253
11-3 (11 A6A |9EHF-EHE |HEMR 8,640 8,846,613
11-4 | 11A6H 3EBEHE  |[HEERSE®%MA 12,144 8,834,469
11-5 (11 B128 [3EREHE  [HEERGERIF 49,302| 8,785,167
11-6 |11 B15H |9F B -EHE |aF—BHKR 5,040 8,780,127
11-7 |11 R18E|9E & -BHE |[XERDUFHRILE—) 2,420 8,777,707
11-8 [11A18E s A ERBE 1 AN EEE 12,000| 8,765,707
11-9 {11 A21 B8 A& ERABRIANGS 258,942 8,506,765
11-10{11 A21 B [s A& ERKA A5 ERARRHHERERESREA -1,553| 8,508,318
M-11[11A21 B |9EH -£HE |1o2—F v RUEER10AS 6,713| 8,501,605
1-12(11 5228 |9 B -EFHE |XERK(DUT7—RILE—-DY) 2,117| 8,499,488
1-13(11 B 22 A [3EREEER  |[HEERESENRBIR 323,741 8,175,747
11-14(11H250 (6 R#EEE  |aP—#ERKI08 5 72,000 8,103,657
11-15|11 H258 |3EAHE  |[TERERESEEE 446,220 7,657,437
1M-16|11 25 |7EMBAE |ERFR--AFEESEH1AS 8,300| 7,649,137
N-17(11B278[7EHBAR  |S5cikM-SHBEEESEH 1 AS 7.,000| 7,642,137
11-18[11 A28 8 [7EHEAE HAYH-BRRESEEREAS 7,100 7,635,037
1i-19|11 A28 5 |9EHF-EHE |PCYTRME 87,430 7,547,607
11-20|11 B 290 |9= - EHE |XEAEHE) 5,798| 7,541,809
11-21(11 A30R 9% ¥ -F£HHE |ENFAEREE- B EE11AS 90,991| 7.450,818

&5t 0| 2,008,998

Fet 18,000,384 10,549,566
A # 7,450,818




SHI6EE11 A

ZftE 0
FEURA 0
WAEET 0
HENEE 0
2MREE 0
LHILIEE 1,432,638
1B -HEETHE 0
SERE 0
6EFMERE 72,090
TEHBEAR 22,400
BAHE 269,389
VR -EBHKE 212,481
&R 2,008,998

SHIEE
(Rl4E#R)



O A =
6% 12H IB& H ik E (EIJE%?%

NO.{ERB| B B | A A WARE | XHeHE | BE
B A B 7,450,818
12-1 | 12A 28 [s A% ERARRIOAS#HERBHEREEHES 39611 7.411,207
12-2 | 12A208 BEIREEE  [ThERESIHAK 328,251| 7,082,956
12-3 | 12 A48 9EHF-EKE [ HERK GHERAOY) TR R—ILAY) 26,235( 7,056,721
12-4 [ 12560 9EHF-EHE |EETC11AS 3,284 7,053,437
12-5 [ 12A9H |9EHM-BHE AR (HE) 52,182 7,001,255
12-6 | 12H 98 |9FHF-FHE | —FHLKK 5040 6,996,215
12-7 |12 N B |9FHH-BEE | AR (HE) 52,182| 6,944,033
12-8 (121 B |9 HM-SHE [[HEMK (USBAE)) 4647 6,939,386
12-9 |[12B11B|s A% ERBALFES 597,840 6,341,546
12-10|12B 11 H|SAHE ERBALENSHRAEREHRSEABAREA -3587| 6,345,133
12-11 (125118 |9EHBA-EKE | Bk 140| 6,344,993
12-12|12F 168 |s A+ & HETES BRI Y —E A 5—2 R 1A~3A% 1,800 6,343,193
12-13|12A178 |9EHFT-EHE [+>50A—T4—ER$ (DropBox Plus) 15,840 6,327,353
12-14|12A188 |BA & ERABRIZASPEAES 12,000( 6,315,353
12-15|12B188 |3GMEEEE [HEIRESENRIHK 230,439| 6,084,914
12-16(12R 198 |3LMEREE  |THERMBEIAR 198,330| 5,886,584
12-17|12B208 [s A& ERBR12ASKRE 256,900| 5,629,684
12-18|12 5208 [s A 4% ERBR1ZASEARBHEEREREIRA -1,541| 5,631,225
12-19(12F 208 [9F#Hf-EHR |12 —vFRUBER11AS 6,713| 5,624,512
12-20(12A 238 [6F#HEREE | —#EAB1AS 78,840| 5,545,672
12-21 128 23H |9EHAFT-EHE [HERR (HEHBAOY) 25,080| 5,520,592
12-22|12A238 7EHBAE |ERHE-PAFMESEH127 S 8,300 5,512,292
12-23[12A230|TAXBAR  (RTHE-SEnEESEE 129 7,000 5505292
12-24|12 A 238 |9 K -EBE (4251249 —E RF|FH (CamScanner) 5400 5,499,892
12-25|12 A25B | TEHEAE FEFE-OXREHEBREH2A S 7,100} 5,492,792
12-26|12F26H 9% BiH-FHE [CEA (HE) 36,220 5,456,572
12-27(12A31 B |95 HM-F5E [ENREXEE - EER12AY 95,318| 5,361,254

=1 0| 2,089,564

A&t 18,000,384 12,639,130
R A% 5,361,254




&

THI6E12A

HEHnE (EE%?&%
T 0
MR A 0
WASE 0
1AEMER 0
2EHER 0
SRS 757,020]
VB -HEERE 0
SSiBE 0
6EBMERLE 78,840
TEHBAR 22,400
AT 003,023
IR -FEHR 328,281
THEE 2,089,564




L e
HI7HE1B HEHaRE (g“*iﬁif[%
No. |#BAB| B B | 0 M =& IAREE | XHSE | BE

Al A ## 5,361,254
1-1 | 1A6H {8AEE ERBEANHSRRHEEEEIES 39,611 5,321,643
1-2 (15108 [o=H%m- 5% EFK12A% 3,312| 5,318,331
1-3 | 1A108 [&i42 HHESERNE 1A~3A% 6,000,000 11,318,331
1-4 (1H108 BEBERE |HERBRSHRIR " 67,617| 11,250,714
1-5 (18138 |9F B -EHE (45104 — 2H A (MindMeister 7OER) 15,180 11,235,534
1-6 |1R158 [1AEHAEE BENARRE ARE (- 2@ 128,100 11,107,434
1-7 | 1A208 [sA&H ERBE1AoRERE 12,000| 11,095,434
1-8 | 1A218 8 A& ERBRI1ANKE 256,900 10,838,534
1-9 18218 [s k% EAMAIASEARRHMERERASRA -1,541| 10,840,075
1-10 | 1A 228 [9F BT -EHR |XEK (HE) 36,220 10,803,855
1-11 | 1H238 [6&xERE  |a—#ERA"12A 5 102,551 10,701,304
1-12 | 1230 9B HBFF-FHR (Yo R 56,100| 10,645,204
1-13 | 1A238 |SGREEE  |[HERREGE%N 655,377| 9,989,827
1-14 | 1R248 TRHBAR |EEFHE-DEHEFABEXE1AS 8,300 9,981,527
1-15 [ 1A278 |[9Rk B -BHEE [HEMMN (HEHAOY - #H) 25880 9,955,647
1-16 [ 1H278 [TEHBEAE B AR ESFEHR AL 7,100| 9,948,547
1-17 | 1H278 |[TEHBAR  |SESEHE-S#ERuRESE1 A 7,400 9,941,147
1-18 | 1A298 |oF B -EHE [ EA (HE) 28,990| 9,912,157
1-19 | 1H298 |9EHH-EHE |af—R#HE 5040} 9,907,117
1-20 | 1H318 [sA#-E EABRASHEEREEET A 130,564 9,776,553
1-21 [ 1A31H 9E=Hm -BHH (ENAERNER-AEB1AS 87,052} 9,689,501

=&t 6,000,000 1,671,753

RAEt 24,000,384 14,310,883

XA 1 9,689,501




SM7EA

R 5 B
XftE 6,000,000
MARA 0
A&t 6,000,000
1BAREE 128,100
2 E 0
AILRLIEE 722,994
IBE- EEERE 0
SEHE 0
SRAMERLE 102551
TAHBAE 22,800
BAME 437,534
SBEM-EKE 257,774
THEE 1,671,753




C

s A Lo
SFI7E28 e HiRE (%@6%%
NO. [#AB| ® 8 | SR | RARE | XHeHE | BS
Il A # 9,689,501
2-1 | 2A68 |9EHA-EHE [XER(HE) 46,384] 9,643,117
2-2 (2R108 YEER-EHE LK (HE#EBOY) 50,160 9,592,957
2-3 | 2A10A |9FHF-EHE (BERIAS 3,182 9,589,775
2-4 (2108 |9¥BF-EHE LR (HE) 54,330| 9,535,445
2-5 | 2R108 BEBEERE  |THEERSEIRIE 145058 9,390,387
2-6 |2RA128 9% K -EHE |BERIEER (HHEH) 25,850 9,364,537
2-7 (28128 |9 BH-EHH |XER(SGAL) 10,964| 9,353,573
2-8 | 2A 130 [9EHH-EHE | U hEA 24,200 9,329,373
2-9 |2H 148 9E=HBF-EHE |47 —EXFIRH (MindMeister) 6,500 9,322,873
2-10 | 2B 148 PBEBAEE |HERERSEER 30,000 9,292,873
12-11 | 28148 |9 #F-EHE OE—BHER 5040| 9,287,833
2-12 | 2A 158 |#IXA 1SR R 3,063 9,290,896
2-13 | 2178 [3RREEE iR S ENRIE 58,982| 9,231,914
2-14 | 2R 178 |9%F#BF-FHE [ SZTE (HE) 6,036 9,225878
2-15 | 28178 [sAl:-& EREAREZEH 7.675| 9,218,203
2-16 | 28180 B AMk# ERBR2A SR HiHE 12,000( 9,206,203
2-17 | 2B 198 |9EHH -FHE |CELL (HE) 12,073| 9,194,130
2-18 | 2H 208 9B ¥ -EH® (24— vbRUEERI12B-1A% 13,208 9,180,924
2-19 | 2A20R |3LMEHESR  |THEEREENRIA 65,550 9,115,374
2-20 | 2H21H B A#E ERBS2ANKS 260,984| 8,854,390
2-21 | 28218 [sA#% RAMA2E S EARRYBERRERESREA -1,565| 8,855,955
2-22 | 2218 3LEAEE  |THHRERSEEK 631,315 8,224,640
2-23 | 2A 250 BEMEHE  |[ThEERSHEXM 427,286| 7,797,354
2-24 | 2R 250 |6&¥ERE |[aE—ERFAS 193,321 7,604,033
2-25 | 2A25H [TEHBAE |(EEFHE-PAFEERH2AS 8,300 7,595,733
2-26 | 2A 250 [TEHMBAR |BBEFE-BAREFMBERH2A S 7,100 7,588,633
2-27 | 2F 258 [3REER  |[ThHEERSENRIE 78,672 7,509,961
2-28 | 2260 |3EMEEE |THEERSHEEN 570,383 6,939,578
2-29 | 2260 [9BKM-EHER [PCUTE 86,880 6,852,698
2-30 | 2A 288 (TEMBAR  |EuiHHE-#EHEEFEE2AS 7400 6,845,298
2-31 [ 28280 |sA & EABRIANPHSERNERXTABS 39,611 6,805,687
2-32 | 2A 280 YR HEH-EHE (EARARXEE - @EEH2A S 80,277 6,725,410
&5t 3,063 2967154
Rt 24,003,447| 17,278,037
R #itd 6,725,410




SF7E2R8

BE NS bl
it 0
FEUARA 3,063
RAEE 3,063
1SRERRE 0
2FHEE 0
SLELHEE 2,007,246
AR -GS 0
SRE 0
6EFERLE 193,321
TEMEAR 22,800
PN 318,705
OEK-EBHE 425,082
XHAEE 2,967,154




+SH7E3H SHEERE

(B £ 58

NO. | FBB| ® B N B IAREE | el | BE
B A & 6,725,410
3-1 | 3ASH [3EMEHEE  [HHRIREGEHERS 53,240} 6,672,170
3-2 | 3838 PEBEEE |HHRESERIE 15422| 6,656,748
3-3 | 348 PEBLHE |TRELESSER 4600 6,652,148
3-4 | 3A58 |YEBH-EHE |HHIABLILILE 16,170 6,635,978
3-5 | 3A5H |[BAMLEE |(HERBEEERL 675,128| 5,960,850
3-6 |3A 108 [YE¥F-EHE |BER2A% 3924| 5,956,926
3-7 |3A128 9FHFA-EHR |XAR (HE) 6,036 5,950,890
3-8 | 3A148 |YEHKF-EHE |HRIEEL (HEHE) 4,400| 5,946,490
3-9 |3A18H [sAKE ERRAIAAPEREHE 12,000] 5,934,490
3-10 (38218 |sAl-& ERREIASHRE 264,047 5,670,443
3-11 | 3A218 [sAlE EFAMAA S ERRRNBRREAESEA -1,584 5,672,027
3-12 [3A 240 [6&HERE |[QE—#ERH2AS 157,454 5514573
3-13 | 3H24H [7EHMAE |ERHE-DBHEERHIAS '8,300| 5,506,273
3-14 3250 [9EHAT-EHE 1 BER 1,188 5,505,085
3-15 | 3H268 [7AMBEAE (FAHEF-AEREFRERHIAS 7100 5,497,985
3-16 [ 3A 278 [oEHA-RHE (XER(WET7( L) 1,122 5496,863
3-17 { 3288 [9R¥EF-EHE [PCUTME 86,880| 5,409,983
3-18 [3A3IA [7EMMAR  (SESEHE-HEHEERHEIAS 7400 5402583
3-19 | 38318 s Al BABAZASHERIEHELIGAS 39,611| 5,362,972
3-20 | 3A318 9B -FHE |FRNEETAR - BERIAS 89,515 5,273,457
3-21 |3A318 9EHM-BHEE BERIAS 3,414| 5,270,043
3-22 | 3A31H 9EHH-FHE (23— vhRUEHER2A-3AS 13,206 5,256,837
/| 3-23 |3H31E sEEHERE  |QF—HERHIAS ' 54893| 5201944
3-24 | 3F310 [BAHE EABSIASHESERHEETAES 39,533 5,162,411

a5t 0| 1,562,999
Rt 24,003,447| 18,841,036

EE 5,162,411




(‘ Y

THITE3A

& ks bl

%t 0
LA 0
WA SE

1AEFRE 0
2WHEE 0
SEﬁTEEﬁﬁ 748,390
BB EDE 0
SR 0
CEHERE 212,347
TEHBAE 22,800
SAHE 353,607
OEEF -EEE 225,855
FTHEE 1,562,999




